

Bid Tabulation

Train Depot Plaza Shade Improvements Project BID DATE: 8/1/2024 @ 10:00am

			_			1		2		3		4	
			Engineer's Estimate		Saenz Landscape Construction Co.		Design Build, Inc.		Swierstok Enterprise, Inc. dba Pro Builders		Marina Landscape Construction		
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price
BASE BID ITEMS													
1	Mobilization and General Conditions	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	Tree and Plant Protection Fencing	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,760.00	\$2,760.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	Site Clearing & Demolition	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$28,980.00	\$28,980.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
4	4-Point Hypar Shade Sail	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$97,625.00	\$97,625.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$108,700.00	\$108,700.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
5	Export Soil (F)	60	CY	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$180.00	\$10,800.00	\$540.00	\$32,400.00
6	Import Topsoil	60	CY	\$125.00	\$7,500.00	\$95.00	\$5,700.00	\$133.33	\$7,999.80	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
7	8" Wide Concrete Curb	10	LF	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
8	Root Barrier	305	LF	\$20.00	\$6,100.00	\$18.00	\$5,490.00	\$26.23	\$8,000.15	\$15.00	\$4,575.00	\$12.00	\$3,660.00
9	Irrigation System	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$29,400.00	\$29,400.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$69,800.00	\$69,800.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
10	Soil Amendments and Preparation	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,910.00	\$2,910.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
11	24" Box Tree	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,300.00	\$12,900.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00
12	36" Box Tree	3	EA	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,569.00	\$7,707.00	\$4,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
13	48" Box Tree	3	EA	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,803.00	\$23,409.00	\$5,800.00	\$17,400.00	\$3,100.00	\$9,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
14	60" Box Tree	2	EA	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,532.00	\$29,064.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
15	5 Gallon Shrub	12	EA	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$35.00	\$420.00
16	Tree Diaper (TD48R Quarter Units)	81	EA	\$50.00	\$4,050.00	\$98.00	\$7,938.00	\$55.56	\$4,500.36	\$65.00	\$5,265.00	\$80.00	\$6,480.00
17	Recycled Chipped Bark Mulch (4" Depth)	15	CY	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$333.33	\$4,999.95	\$160.00	\$2,400.00	\$170.00	\$2,550.00
18	Salvage and Replant Irises	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,276.00	\$1,276.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

TOTAL BID: \$199,975.00 \$268,774.00 \$294,200.26 \$297,820.00 \$368,310.00